4544 SUPCO.COM 800.333.9125  •  orders@supco.com
CONTROLS THERMOSTATS
®®
SFPC FREEZE PROTECTION CONTROL STYLE 37TV32
• Protects Air Conditioning
   Evaporator Coil from Freezing
• Opens 35°F/Close 50°F
• Fits 7/8” O.D. Tubing

Duty
 120 10 5.8 34.8 125VA
 240           5 2.9 17.4 125VA
THERMAL CUT OUTS Part No.
15 Amp
Series 1
Part No.
25 Amp
Series 2
Open
Temp
°C
Open
Temp
°F Style
STC8170 77 170 A
STC4228 109 228 A
STC8242 117 242 A
STC4257 125 257 A
STC4283 STC8283 139 283 A
STC4300 149 300 A
STC4333 167 333 A
Part No.
15 Amp
Series 1
Part No.
25 Amp
Series 2
Open
Temp
°C
Open
Temp
°F Style
STC4358 184 363 A
STC4438 226 438 A
STC4468 242 468 A
STC5257 125 257 B
STC5300 149 300 B
STC5333 167 333 B
STC5377 192 377 B
STC6257 125 257 C
STC86283 139 283 C
STC6300 149 300 C
STC6333 167 333 C
STC86377 192 377 C
C
B
A
Series 1 Maximum Wattage 1800W @ 120V/2400W @ 240